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Formula of the competition

17 fencers
2 poules. rounds

Round No 1

17 fencers

3 poules (2 poules of 6, 1 poule of 5)
Separation by : countries, clubs

17 qualifiers

Round No 2

17 fencers

3 poules (2 poules of 6, 1 poule of 5)
Separation by : countries

17 qualifiers

Qualification at the end of the poules on 1 round
Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 17 fencers

Direct elimenation
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Coupe de Helsingborg

Fencers (all, alphabetic order - 17)

name and first name

ASTROM Axel

BLADIN Jonathan
BRANNSTROM Gustaf
ENARSSON Simon
FORSLUND Douglas
HAGLUND Andreas
HAMMARSTROM Adam
LINDH Oscar

LOF Jesper
MAGNUSSON Mattias
MARTIN Julius

RIZELL Josef

RIZELL Simon

SAND Robin
THORNER Andreas
THORNER Daniel
WIKSTROM Olle

club

EN GARDE FAKTFOR
JAKOBSBERGS FK
GOTEBORGS FK
LJUNGBY FK
JAKOBSBERGS FK
KALMAR FK

EN GARDE FAKTFOR
HALMSTADS FS
HALMSTADS FS
HALMSTADS FS
GOTEBORGS FK
GOTEBORGS FK
GOTEBORGS FK
GOTEBORGS FK
KALMAR FK

KALMAR FK

KALMAR FK
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country

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

d.o.b

1995
1995
1991
1984
1994
1992
1995
1993
1994
1981
1994
1996
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
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Results of the poules, round No 1
Poule No1 0:00
ind.  Hranking
HAMMARSTROM Adam SWE 2 1 1 3 -13 7 5 EN GARDE FAKTFOR
ENARSSON Simon SWE \Y \Y \Y \Y 10 20 1 LJUNGBY FK
RIZELL Simon SWE \Y 4 \Y \Y 9 19 2 GOTEBORGS FK
HAGLUND Andreas SWE \Y 2 4 \Y 5 16 3 KALMAR FK
LOF Jesper SWE \Y 2 0 0 -11 7 4  HALMSTADS FS
Poule No 2 0:00
ind.  Hranking
LINDH Oscar SWE 0 \Y 1 \ \% 3 16 3 HALMSTADS FS
MARTIN Julius SWE \Y \Y V V 3 11 23 1 GOTEBORGS FK
ASTROM Axel SWE 1 1 4 \ \% -5 16 4  EN GARDE FAKTFOR
THORNER Andreas SWE \Y 4 \Y V V 8 24 2 KALMAR FK
FORSLUND Douglas SWE 1 2 3 2 \ -11 13 6 JAKOBSBERGS FK
RIZELL Josef SWE 1 \Y 3 4 4 -6 17 5 GOTEBORGS FK
Poule No 3 0:00
ind.  Hranking
BRANNSTROM Gustaf SWE 4 \Y \% \% \ 8 24 2 GOTEBORGS FK
WIKSTROM Olle SWE \Y \Y 0 V 3 2 18 3 KALMAR FK
SAND Robin SWE 4 1 1 |v4d |V -3 15 4  GOTEBORGS FK
MAGNUSSON Mattias SWE 4 \Y \Y V \ 17 24 1 HALMSTADS FS
BLADIN Jonathan SWE 2 1 1 0 1 -19 5 6 JAKOBSBERGS FK
THORNER Daniel SWE 1 \Y 2 1 V -5 14 5 KALMAR FK




Results of the poules, round No 2

Poule No1 0:00

ENARSSON Simon
LINDH Oscar
RIZELL Simon
THORNER Daniel
LOF Jesper

Poule No 2 0:00

MAGNUSSON Mattias
BLADIN Jonathan
ASTROM Axel
WIKSTROM Olle
RIZELL Josef
THORNER Andreas

Poule No 3 0:00

MARTIN Julius
HAGLUND Andreas
SAND Robin
FORSLUND Douglas

BRANNSTROM Gustaf
HAMMARSTROM Adam

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
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V V V V
2 3 V 3
0 V V V
0 3 1 V
1 V 1 2
V V \Y/ \Y/ \Y/
0 V 1 2 \Y/
1 4 2 \Y/ 1
1 V V \Y/ \Y/
1 Vv 3 2 2
3 4 V 0 \Y/
V V V V \Y/
2 V \Y/ 4 \Y/
3 1 V 2 \Y/
2 0 2 1 2
4 V V \Y/ \Y/
4 2 1 \Y/ 1

ind.
17

ind.
19
-10
-10
11

-1

ind.
10

-18
11
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Hranking

20
13
15
9
9

abrDNWE

Hranking

25
13
13
21
13
17

WoNOO AP

Hranking

25
21
16

24
13

aNOO b WE
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LJUNGBY FK
HALMSTADS FS
GOTEBORGS FK
KALMAR FK
HALMSTADS FS

HALMSTADS FS
JAKOBSBERGS FK
EN GARDE FAKTFOR
KALMAR FK
GOTEBORGS FK
KALMAR FK

GOTEBORGS FK
KALMAR FK
GOTEBORGS FK
JAKOBSBERGS FK
GOTEBORGS FK

EN GARDE FAKTFOR



1 ENARSSON Sim

32

ENARSSON Sim

17FORSLUND Dou

ENARSSON Sim

15/4

HAMMARSTRO
16 HAMMARSTRO 15/7
ENARSSON Sim
9 LINDH Oscar 15/11
LINDH Oscar
24
HAGLUND Andr
25 15/2
HAGLUND Andr
8 HAGLUND Andr
5 RIZELL Simon
RIZELL Simon
28
RIZELL Simon
21 15/2
ASTROM Axel
12ASTROM Axel
BRANNSTROM
13LOF Jesper 15/12
LOF Jesper
20
BRANNSTROM
29 ) ) 15/13
BRANNSTROM
4 BRANNSTROM
3 MARTIN Julius
MARTIN Julius
30
MARTIN Julius
19 15/5
RIZELL Josef
14RIZELL Josef
MARTIN Julius
11 THORNER Danie 15/10
THORNER Danie
22
WIKSTROM Ol
27 . 15/8
WIKSTROM Ol
6 WIKSTROM Oll
7 THORNER Andr
THORNER Andr
26
THORNER Andr
23 15/10
SAND Robin
10SAND Robin
MAGNUSSON
15BLADIN Jonatha 15/7
BLADIN Jonatha
18
MAGNUSSON
31 15/4

2 MAGNUSSON

MAGNUSSON

CdH11 - Florett Herrar Seniorer

Tableau of 32
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Semi-finals

1 ENARSSON Sim

4 BRANNSTROM

ENARSSON Sim

3 MARTIN Julius

2 MAGNUSSON

15/11

MAGNUSSON

Coupe de Helsingborg
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MAGNUSSON

15/5

15/11
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by raykin

ran name and first name

© 0O ~NO UL WN P

PR R R PR R R R
No o~ WNRO

ENARSSON Simon
MAGNUSSON Mattias
MARTIN Julius
BRANNSTROM Gustaf
RIZELL Simon
WIKSTROM Olle
THORNER Andreas
HAGLUND Andreas
LINDH Oscar

SAND Robin
THORNER Daniel
ASTROM Axel

LOF Jesper

RIZELL Josef

BLADIN Jonathan
HAMMARSTROM Adam
FORSLUND Douglas

country

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
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indicator

27
36
21
19
14
13

HS

40
49
48
48
34
39
41
37
29
31
23
29
16
30
18
20
20
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club

LJUNGBY FK
HALMSTADS FS
GOTEBORGS FK
GOTEBORGS FK
GOTEBORGS FK
KALMAR FK

KALMAR FK

KALMAR FK
HALMSTADS FS
GOTEBORGS FK
KALMAR FK

EN GARDE FAKTFOR
HALMSTADS FS
GOTEBORGS FK
JAKOBSBERGS FK
EN GARDE FAKTFOR
JAKOBSBERGS FK

01-02-2011 22:55

VIM

8/8
9/10
9/10
8/10
6/8
7/10
6/10
5/9
4/9
4/10
3/9
3/10
2/8
2/10
2/10
1/9
1/10
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Coupe de Helsingborg

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ran

© 0 ~NO U1 W WN P

PR R R PR R R R
No o~ WNRO

name and first name

MAGNUSSON Mattias
ENARSSON Simon
BRANNSTROM Gustaf
MARTIN Julius
RIZELL Simon
WIKSTROM Olle
THORNER Andreas
HAGLUND Andreas
LINDH Oscar

SAND Robin
THORNER Daniel
ASTROM Axel

LOF Jesper

RIZELL Josef

BLADIN Jonathan
HAMMARSTROM Ada
FORSLUND Douglas

Florett
Herrar

Seniorer
club country
HALMSTADS FS SWE
LJUNGBY FK SWE
GOTEBORGS FK SWE
GOTEBORGS FK SWE
GOTEBORGS FK SWE
KALMAR FK SWE
KALMAR FK SWE
KALMAR FK SWE
HALMSTADS FS SWE
GOTEBORGS FK SWE
KALMAR FK SWE
EN GARDE FAKTFOR SWE
HALMSTADS FS SWE
GOTEBORGS FK SWE
JAKOBSBERGS FK SWE
EN GARDE FAKTFOR SWE
JAKOBSBERGS FK SWE
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